17.45

18.00

18.05

18.20

18.30

18.45

19.25
19.30

NHS

Imperial College Healthcare
NHS Trust

Annual general meeting
Wednesday 15 July 2020
(Virtual live-streamed event)

Agenda

Event opening visuals
Welcome and introduction - Paula Vennells CBE, chair

2019/20 highlights, performance and a look ahead - Professor
Tim Orchard, chief executive

2019/20 accounts and financial outlook - Jazz Thind, chief
financial officer

Presentation: How Covid-19 response is changing
health and care for good

Dr Bob Klaber, director of strategy, research & innovation
Claire Hook, director of operational performance

Questions and answers

Wrap up and thanks - chair

Live event closes



	17.45 Event opening visuals
	18.00 Welcome and introduction - Paula Vennells CBE, chair
	18.45 Questions and answers
	19.30 Live event closes

