

Annual general meeting Wednesday 15 July 2020 (Virtual live-streamed event)

Agenda

17.45	Event opening visuals
18.00	Welcome and introduction - Paula Vennells CBE, chair
18.05	2019/20 highlights, performance and a look ahead - Professor Tim Orchard, chief executive
18.20	2019/20 accounts and financial outlook - Jazz Thind, chief financial officer
18.30	Presentation: How Covid-19 response is changing health and care for good Dr Bob Klaber, director of strategy, research & innovation Claire Hook, director of operational performance
18.45	Questions and answers
19.25	Wrap up and thanks - chair
19.30	Live event closes